32 Lab Purification 33Lab PurificationSartolab® Vacuum Filtration Units
Sartolab® RF|BT
Sartolab® 150V
■ Sartolab 150V는 1L 이상 Filtration 가능
■ 공기 중 오염물질 방지위한 Drain Valve에 0.2 μm PTFE Filter 장착
■ Receiver Flask교체할 때, on/o 가능한 Drain Valve
 Ordering Information
Order No. Description
18080-M Sterile vacuum filtration unit, pack of 3
■ Sartolab RF와 Sartolab BT는 Cell Culture시, 최대의 효율 보장
■ 빠른 유량과 적은 Binding을 유도하는 PES Membrane 장착
■ Tube Adapter와 Lid 포함(Sartolab RF 구매 시, Receive Flask 포함)
■ 여러 종류의 Volume Size를 가짐
 Ordering Information for Sartolab® RF Vacuum Filtration Units
Order No. Description
180E01-2 50 ml, with receiver, 21 cm² filter area,
0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 24 units
180F01-2 50 ml, with receiver, 21 cm² filter area,
0.45 μm PES membrane, Case with 24 units
180C1-E 150 ml, with receiver, 18 cm² filter area,
0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 12 units
180C7-E 250 ml, with receiver, 24 cm² filter area,
0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 12 units
180C2-E 500 ml, with receiver, 63 cm² filter area,
0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 12 units
180C3-E 1000 ml, with receiver, 79 cm² filter area,
0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 12 units
180C8-E 1000 ml, with receiver, 79 cm² filter area,
0.1 μm PES membrane, Case with 12 units
180A1-E 250 ml, with receiver, 24 cm² filter area,
0.45 μm CA membrane, Case with 12 units
180A2-E 500 ml, with receiver, 39 cm² filter area,
0.45 μm CA membrane, Case with 12 units
180A3-E 1000ml, with receiver, 62 cm² filter area,
0.45μm CA membrane, Case with 12 units
 Ordering Information for Sartolab® BT Vacuum Filtration Units
Order No. Description
180C4-k 150 ml, 18 cm² filter area, 0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 48 units
180C5-E 500 ml, 63 cm² filter area, 0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 12 units
180C6-E 1000 ml, 79 cm² filter area, 0.22 μm PES membrane, Case with 12 units
180A4-E 500 ml, 39 cm² filter area, 0.45 μm CA membrane, Case with 12 units
Vacuum Filtration Units
Vacuum Filtration units
Sartolab® BT
Sartolab® RF 50
Sartolab® RF
Sartolab® Multistation
Sartolab® Multistation
Hands-Free Parallel Filtration of up to Six Samples
Material (visible parts) ABS / Aluminum / Stainless steel
Dimensions (Length x Width x Height) 307 x 348 x 281 mm
Weight 4.6 kg
Tubing adaptor
Designed for tubing with an inner diameter between 4
and 10mm and with a wall thickness of minimum 3mm
 Ordering Information
Order No. Description
SDLC01 Sartolab® MultiStation for the filtration of up to 6 samples in parallel, 1 unit
Consumables
180E01-2 50ml, with receiver, 21cm ²filter area, 0.22 μm, PES membrane, Case with 24 units
180F01-2 50ml, with receiver, 21cm ²filter area, 0.45 μm, PES membrane, Case with 24 units
Accessories
166MP-4 Microsart® e.jet Transfer Pump with Quick Connection,
without tubings, inlet and outlet hose nipples for DN 10 tubings
1ZA-0007 Silicone vacuum tube, OD15mm, ID7mm, Length200mm
Sartolab Multistation
Sartolab RF 50
Microsart® e.jet pump
■ 최대 6개의 샘플을 동시에 여과 가능
■ Sartolab® RF 50 전용 Vacuum 거치대
■ 각각의 필터 유닛에 진공 상태 유지 가능
■ 공간 절약형 디자인
 Technical Specifications